
BOC #1 - Régionale Moyenne Distance
Varkensgat 11.11.2023

Altaïr Orientation

Joachim LAROY
ASUB
Circuit : H:Vert
Distance : 2180m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:59:34 (27'19"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Noël DEBEHOGNE 0:32:49
2. Baptiste PASQUASY 0:37:41
3. Diego GUTTIEREZ 0:54:31

1. 185 00:02:30 103m 24'16"/km
2. 186 00:05:25 00:07:55 175m 30'57"/km
3. 202 00:04:23 00:12:18 106m 41'21"/km
4. 203 00:02:48 00:15:06 167m 16'46"/km
5. 208 00:02:26 00:17:32 92m 26'27"/km
6. 191 00:02:45 00:20:17 141m 19'30"/km
7. 73 00:07:21 00:27:38 288m 25'31"/km
8. 180 00:08:48 00:36:26 414m 21'15"/km
9. 70 00:06:49 00:43:15 162m 42'05"/km

10. 71 00:03:09 00:46:24 102m 30'53"/km
11. 190 00:04:28 00:50:52 172m 25'58"/km
12. 255 00:07:09 00:58:01 113m 63'16"/km
13. 999 00:01:33 00:59:34 109m 14'13"/km
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